Monitorler

23.8

23.8

23.8

24.5

23.8

23.8

DAHUA
CCTV

DAHUA
CCTV

DAHUA
7/24

Uriin

LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI

LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

78,00 USD

88,80 USD

82,80 USD

118,80
usb

174,00
usb

180,00
usb



